

APPLICATION FOR FACILITIES BOOKING

By submitting this form, I agree that Nee Soon Town Council (the "Town Council") may collect, use and disclose any and all information contained in this Form or otherwise collected from me and / or my authorize representatives, for the following purposes and other purposes as set out in the Personal Data Protection Policy of the Town Council, accessible at https://nstc.org.sg/wp-content/uploads/2019/12/NSTC-PDPA-Public-Policy.pdf

- (i) for purposes of processing applications to use common facilities (e.g. void deck, open space, common property etc.), including evaluation of each application and the purpose of use, and contacting applicants in connection therewith; and
- (ii) for administration purposes upon grant of permit, including the issuance of permit, collection of payments, inspection of facilities after use, refund of deposit, and processing and cancellations.

I further agree that the Town Council may disclose any or all of such information to: (i) its affiliates, service providers and agents for the above purposes; (ii) public agencies for funding, reporting, statistical, research and survey purposes; and (iii) the Member of Parliament for Nee Soon GRC for the sending of wreaths/ blankets/ condolence cards (for funeral) and for attending or sending of well-wishes cards for birthdays, weddings, baby shower or any celebratory occasions.

Signature:	Date:	-
Name:		
NRIC Number:		

Home With A Heart